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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 153 fencers)
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ran number name and first name club

1 1 BAKOS Bálint VASAS
2 2 RÉDLI András BHSE
3 3 BANYAI Zsombor VASAS
3 3 KOCH Máté VASAS
5 5 BARTKÓ Levente MTK BUDAPEST
5 5 NAGY Dávid VASAS
7 7 ANDRASFI Tibor BVSC
7 7 BERTA Dániel BHSE
7 7 FARKAS Péter FTC
7 7 FENYVESI Csaba VASAS
7 7 KESZTHELYI Zsombor BHSE
7 7 KOVÁCS Gergely HONVÉD SZONDI GYÖRGY SE

13 14 BALÁZS Bence MTK BUDAPEST
13 14 BÁNYAI Botond VASAS
13 14 BUTA Levente VASAS
13 14 CSABAI Máté VASAS
13 14 CSERE Bence BALATON VÍVÓKLUB
13 14 KALÓ Ádám BALATON VÍVÓKLUB
13 14 KAUKER Dominik VASAS
13 14 KÓ Benedek BVSC
13 14 LIPTAY Ádám BHSE
13 14 LUGONES JESUS Andres BHSE
13 14 MÁCSKA Ádám BHSE
13 14 MÉRŐ Leon FTC
13 14 SZÉNYI Péter MTK BUDAPEST
13 14 SZTANKOVICS György BVSC
27 30 BÁLIND Bence BVSC
27 30 BENE Zoltán MTK BUDAPEST
27 30 DEÁK István NKESE
27 30 DEBNÁR Gergely BHSE
27 30 FEKETE Ádám BALATON VÍVÓKLUB
27 30 FRITSCH László Erik MTK BUDAPEST
27 30 GYENES András VASAS
27 30 HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan VASAS
27 30 HIRTLING Márton BHSE
27 30 HORVÁTH Ádám FTC
27 30 HUTÁS Barna BVSC
27 30 JANKY Bendegúz SZVSZSE
27 30 KATONA Bence HONVÉD SZONDI GYÖRGY SE
27 30 KÓ Ágoston BVSC
27 30 KOLCZONAY Balázs FLESS
27 30 KOSKA-G Bendegúz MTK BUDAPEST
27 30 KOVÁCS Dániel TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB
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ran number name and first name club

27 30 NAGY Balázs BHSE
27 30 PAPANITZ Ákos BHSE
27 30 PÁSZTOR Attila DVE
27 30 PELLE Domonkos BHSE
27 30 SOMODY Soma MTK BUDAPEST
27 30 SZABÓ Bence NKESE
27 30 SZODORAY-PARÁDI Hunor BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
51 ÁDÁM Konrád KRVSE
51 ANTAL Máté Bálint BHSE
51 ARONOWITSCH Zeev SWE
51 ATANASOV Marin BUL
51 BABICZ Gábor BVSC
51 BÁRÁNY Péter András ALBA VOLÁN SC
51 BODO VON DER TRANCK Wilfred GER
51 BÖRCSÖK Koppány BVSC
51 BOROS Ákos Bendegúz VASAS
51 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE
51 BUDAHÁZY Bernát NKESE
51 CHAKAROV Ilia BUL
51 CSÁK Milán ALBA VOLÁN SC
51 CSAPÓ Balázs Péter MTK BUDAPEST
51 CSÉRI Soma TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB
51 CSIZMAZIA-DARAB István VASAS
51 CSÖKE István NKESE
51 DEBRECZENI Ákos FTC
51 DIKOV Plamen BUL
51 DJUROVIC Milos SRB
51 DUDÁS Balázs NKESE
51 DUDUC Alex SVK
51 DUNAY Máté MTK BUDAPEST
51 FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE
51 FAZIO-ZALÁNYI Zoltán VASAS
51 FRANK Csaba BVSC
51 FRIDMAN Milton SWE
51 GALABOV Yordan BUL
51 GÁLFFY Gyula Máté VILLA COMPLOV
51 GÁLL András ALBA RÉGIA VÍVÓ AKADÉMIA
51 GRUBAR Timon SLO
51 GUTIERREZ-SARABIA Nicholas VASAS
51 GYURA Bálint NKESE
51 HOFFMANN Dávid VERESEGYHÁZ
51 HORVÁTH Márk FTC
51 ISKROV Svetlozar BUL
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51 JASSÓ Zalán ALBA VOLÁN SC
51 KACSKOVICS Nándor VASAS
51 KALICZA Mihály VASAS
51 KARÁCSONY Ábel VASAS
51 KATONA Bálint Ferenc ALBA VOLÁN SC
51 KELEMEN Boldizsár BHSE
51 KERÉNYI Gábor Manó BHSE
51 KETLER- VÁRKONYI Róbert FTC
51 KISS Bálint DANUBIUS RSC
51 KISS Marcell DANUBIUS RSC
51 KISS Mendel NKESE
51 KOHAJDA László KRVSE
51 KORMOS Levente BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
51 KOVÁCS Benedek BHSE
51 LEHNER Péter MTK BUDAPEST

51 LENKEFI Soma Boldizsár AVA
51 LEWIN Johan SWE
51 LÓRÁND Ádám VASAS
51 MAYER Botond BALATON VÍVÓKLUB
51 MÉCS Dávid Endre TERÉZVÁROS
51 MOLNÁR Lehel NKESE
51 NADERI Ármin FTC
51 NÁDI Zsombor SZVSZSE
51 NAGY Balázs FTC
51 NAGY Marcell VASAS
51 NÉMEDI Ádám Zoltán ALBA VOLÁN SC
51 NÉMETH Dávid VASAS
51 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan BVSC
51 PACSAY Benjámin MTK BUDAPEST
51 PAVLOVIC Luka SRB
51 PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB
51 PLUHÁR László BHSE
51 POGACNIK-SOUVENT Jakob SLO
51 POURMAND Nima SWE
51 SÁROSDI Soma BVSC
51 SERRA Solt BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
51 SIKLÓSI Gergely BHSE
51 STAHL Gösta SWE
51 STOLAR Samuel SVK
51 STOYCHEV Radoslav BUL
51 STUBNYA Márton MTK BUDAPEST
51 SÜTŐ Ádám ALBA VOLÁN SC
51 SVENSSON Jonathan SWE
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51 SZABÓ Ádám TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB
51 SZABÓ Benedek VILLA COMPLOV
51 SZAKMÁRY Nándor BHSE
51 SZAKMÁRY Sándor VERESEGYHÁZ
51 SZALAI Zalán MTK BUDAPEST
51 SZALAY Jan SVK
51 SZÉP Balázs NKESE
51 SZOKOL Balázs VILLA COMPLOV
51 SZÜCS SZUPER Milán BHSE
51 TAO Yiming CHN
51 TÁRKÁNYI Zsombor HONVÉD SZONDI GYÖRGY SE
51 TOLNAI Sándor Ádám OSC
51 TOMOJZER Péter NKESE
51 TÓTH Marcell AVA
51 TÓTH Marcell MAFC
51 UDVARI Donát OSC
51 UNGVÁRI András NKESE
51 VÁLIK Ferenc BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
51 VÉGH Marcell VILLA COMPLOV
51 VERES Máté DANUBIUS RSC
51 VUORINEN Niko BVSC
51 WERMESER Csongor György VASAS
51 WIBERG Carl SWE
51 XUE Fu BVSC
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153 fencers

1 poules: round

153 fencers
22 poules (21 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : clubs
108 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 108 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poule No 1    9:15    Piste 1
Referee: KREISS Péter  UTE

V/M ind. HS rank
POGACNIK-SOUVENT Jakob SLO  4  4  2  V  4  3 0.167 -6 22 6
NAGY Balázs FTC  V  2  4  V  4  4 0.333 -3 24 5
BAKOS Bálint VASAS  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 7 28 2
DEBNÁR Gergely BHSE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
BÁRÁNY Péter András ALBA V  3  3  3  3  2  1 0.000 -15 15 7
BÖRCSÖK Koppány BVSC  V  V  3  4  V  4 0.500 1 26 4
BENE Zoltán MTK BU  V  V  4  0  V  V 0.667 2 24 3

Poule No 2    9:15    Piste 2
Referee: SZOMBATHELYI Tamás  MVSZ

V/M ind. HS rank
SZÉP Balázs NKESE  V  3  4  V  0  V 0.500 -2 22 5
KÓ Ágoston BVSC  4  V V4  2  3  V 0.500 2 23 4
HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan VASAS  V  2  V  4  V  V 0.667 8 26 2
SZALAI Zalán MTK BU  V  2  2  4  2  V 0.333 -4 20 6
KISS Bálint DANUBI  3  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 1 24 3
RÉDLI András BHSE  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 16 28 1
FRIDMAN Milton SWE  2  2  0  1  3  1 0.000 -21 9 7

Poule No 3    9:15    Piste 3
Referee: BALOGH Boldizsár  TÖREKVÉS

V/M ind. HS rank
DEBRECZENI Ákos FTC  V  4  V  1  3  V 0.500 0 23 4
FRITSCH László Erik MTK BU  1  1  2  0  2  4 0.000 -20 10 7
SZODORAY-PARÁDI Hunor BÉKESS  V  V  V  3  3  V 0.667 9 26 3
PLUHÁR László BHSE  4  V  1  2  2  4 0.167 -9 18 6
BANYAI Zsombor VASAS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
SZALAY Jan SVK  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 9 27 2
SZABÓ Ádám TAPOLC  3  V  1  V  0  3 0.333 -11 17 5

Poule No 4    9:15    Piste 4
Referee: BENCZE Attila  BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
CHAKAROV Ilia BUL  V  4  0  V  4  V 0.500 1 23 4
KOHAJDA László KRVSE  2  2  1  1  4  V 0.167 -14 15 7
PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 5 27 2
KOCH Máté VASAS  V  V  4  V  V  0 0.667 10 24 3
TÓTH Marcell MAFC  2  V  4  0  4  1 0.167 -10 16 6
HORVÁTH Ádám FTC  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 5 28 1
SZABÓ Bence NKESE  3  4  3  V  V  4 0.333 3 24 5
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Poule No 5    9:15    Piste 5
Referee: FRAIMAN Daniel  OMS-TATA

V/M ind. HS rank
HOFFMANN Dávid VERESE  2  3  1  4  3  2 0.000 -15 15 7
NAGY Dávid VASAS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
NAGY Balázs BHSE  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 29 2
STOYCHEV Radoslav BUL  V  3  3  V  3  2 0.333 -3 21 5
GÁLFFY Gyula Máté VILLA C  V  1  2  3  1  1 0.167 -16 13 6
KATONA Bálint Ferenc ALBA V  V  4  3  V  V  1 0.500 1 23 4
HUTÁS Barna BVSC  V  2  4  V  V  V 0.667 10 26 3

Poule No 6    9:15    Piste 6
Referee: SZANISZLÓ József  MVSZ

V/M ind. HS rank
GYENES András VASAS  V  V  4  V  0  2 0.500 1 21 4
SÜTŐ Ádám ALBA V  1  1  1  V  0  1 0.167 -16 9 6
HIRTLING Márton BHSE  3  V  V  V  3  2 0.500 2 23 3
CSÉRI Soma TAPOLC  V  V  3  V  3  0 0.500 1 21 4
GYURA Bálint NKESE  3  0  2  2  2  1 0.000 -20 10 7
BARTKÓ Levente MTK BU  V  V  V V4  V V3 1.000 17 27 1
OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan BVSC V3  V  V V4  V  2 0.833 15 24 2

Poule No 7    9:15    Piste 7
Referee: ZALAI Sarolta  MTK BUDAPEST

V/M ind. HS rank
VÉGH Marcell VILLA C  2  1  1  V  1  1 0.167 -18 11 7
BODO VON DER TRANCK Wilfred GER  V  3  3  4  V  4 0.333 -1 24 5
KESZTHELYI Zsombor BHSE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
STOLAR Samuel SVK  V  V  1  0  4  V 0.500 -1 20 4
FAZIO-ZALÁNYI Zoltán VASAS  4  V  3 V3  0  3 0.333 -6 18 6
SVENSSON Jonathan SWE  V  3  4  V  V  V 0.667 9 27 2
KOLCZONAY Balázs FLESS  V  V  3  4  V  3 0.500 2 25 3

Poule No 8    9:15    Piste 8
Referee: NARANJO Hunor  DVE

V/M ind. HS rank
NÁDI Zsombor SZVSZS  3  3  V  3  2  2 0.167 -10 18 6
FEKETE Ádám BALATO  V  V  V  V  1  2 0.667 5 23 3
GALABOV Yordan BUL  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 27 2
KETLER- VÁRKONYI Róbert FTC  3  1  0  1  2  2 0.000 -21 9 7
ANTAL Máté Bálint BHSE  V  2  4  V  2  V 0.500 3 23 4
FENYVESI Csaba VASAS  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 1
BABICZ Gábor BVSC  V  V  1  V  1  2 0.500 -2 19 5
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Poule No 9    9:15    Piste 9
Referee: MAAROUF Mohamed  MVSZ

V/M ind. HS rank
VUORINEN Niko BVSC  V  4  V  V V4  V 0.833 18 28 1
FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE  0  1  V  2  3  V 0.333 -8 16 5
BERTA Dániel BHSE  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 9 28 2
MOLNÁR Lehel NKESE  0  2  4  V  1  3 0.167 -14 15 7
MAYER Botond BALATO  2  V  2  4  3  1 0.167 -10 17 6
SOMODY Soma MTK BU  2  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 5 24 3
GUTIERREZ-SARABIA Nicholas VASAS  1  2  3  V  V  V 0.500 0 21 4

Poule No 10    9:15    Piste 10
Referee: DIERA Ferenc  BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
ANDRASFI Tibor BVSC  V  V  4  V  2  V 0.667 9 26 3
SERRA Solt BÉKESS  3  1  V  2  4  0 0.167 -12 15 7
LENKEFI Soma Boldizsár AVA  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 27 1
LEHNER Péter MTK BU  V  4  2  3  0  V 0.333 -7 19 5
KATONA Bence HONVÉ  1 V3  4  V  V  V 0.667 1 23 4
NAGY Marcell VASAS  V  V  4  V  4  V 0.667 10 28 2
GRUBAR Timon SLO  1  V  2  2  3  2 0.167 -10 15 6

Poule No 11    9:15    Piste 11
Referee: LENCSES Daniel  HIPERAKTIV SE

V/M ind. HS rank
KALICZA Mihály VASAS  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 1
BRANDBERG Hugo SWE  4  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 6 27 2
DUNAY Máté MTK BU  1  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 1 24 4
VERES Máté DANUBI  V  4  2  V  V  V 0.667 2 26 3
FARKAS Péter FTC  2  3  4  4  V  V 0.333 1 23 5
PAPANITZ Ákos BHSE  2  V  4  4  1  V 0.333 -5 21 6
JASSÓ Zalán ALBA V  1  1  3  3  1  3 0.000 -18 12 7

Poule No 12    9:15    Piste 12
Referee: SEMERÉDY Alexandra  BVSC

V/M ind. HS rank
UDVARI Donát OSC  3  V  3  4  3  4 0.167 -7 22 6
LÓRÁND Ádám VASAS  V  V  2  V  2  2 0.500 -3 21 4
KOVÁCS Benedek BHSE  4  3  1  V  4  3 0.167 -6 20 5
KOVÁCS Gergely HONVÉ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
CSÖKE István NKESE  V  3  2  2  1  3 0.167 -13 16 7
KOSKA-G Bendegúz MTK BU  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 10 27 2
CSÁK Milán ALBA V  V  V V4  2  V  2 0.667 1 23 3
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Poule No 13    9:15    Piste 13
Referee: MOLNAR Gabor  MVSZ

V/M ind. HS rank
NADERI Ármin FTC  4  V  0  4  1  2 0.167 -10 16 5
BÁLIND Bence BVSC  V  V  3  V  V  4 0.667 9 27 3
PACSAY Benjámin MTK BU  1  1  1  V  3  2 0.167 -13 13 7
KAUKER Dominik VASAS  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 15 29 2
SZABÓ Benedek VILLA C  V  1  1  2  3  4 0.167 -13 16 6
TOMOJZER Péter NKESE  V  2  V  3  V  2 0.500 0 22 4
SIKLÓSI Gergely BHSE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 30 1

Poule No 14    9:15    Piste 14
Referee: TÓTH Janka  TÖREKVÉS

V/M ind. HS rank
DIKOV Plamen BUL  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 29 1
KOVÁCS Dániel TAPOLC  V  3  2  2  2  2 0.167 -11 16 7
TÓTH Marcell AVA  4  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 3 25 2
POURMAND Nima SWE  3  V  2  4  V  V 0.500 1 24 5
KÓ Benedek BVSC  1 V3  4  V  V  V 0.667 2 23 3
STUBNYA Márton MTK BU  4  V  V  2  3  V 0.500 5 24 4
KARÁCSONY Ábel VASAS  2  V  3  4  2  1 0.167 -10 17 6

Poule No 15    9:15    Piste 15
Referee: BALOGH Reka  MVSZ

V/M ind. HS rank
PÁSZTOR Attila DVE  0  V  4  V  V  4 0.500 -2 23 4
BUTA Levente VASAS  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 18 29 1
DUDUC Alex SVK  4  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 8 27 3
ISKROV Svetlozar BUL  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 9 29 2
UNGVÁRI András NKESE  3  0  1  2  4  1 0.000 -19 11 7
XUE Fu BVSC  3  2  3  2  V  4 0.167 -10 19 6
KELEMEN Boldizsár BHSE  V  1  1  3  V  V 0.500 -4 20 5

Poule No 16    9:15    Piste 16
Referee: PATÓCS Zsolt  PTE-PEAC

V/M ind. HS rank
LUGONES JESUS Andres BHSE  1  V  4  V  V  3 0.500 -2 23 3
ATANASOV Marin BUL  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 16 29 2
ÁDÁM Konrád KRVSE  4  2  3  4  V  V 0.333 -2 23 4
DEÁK István NKESE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 30 1
NÉMEDI Ádám Zoltán ALBA V  4  0  V  2  3  V 0.333 -9 19 6
CSIZMAZIA-DARAB István VASAS  2  2  2  3  V  V 0.333 -7 19 5
TAO Yiming CHN  V  3  3  2  4  3 0.167 -8 20 7
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Poule No 17    9:15    Piste 17
Referee: PETERDI Dominika  BVSC

V/M ind. HS rank
PELLE Domonkos BHSE  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 14 29 1
BALÁZS Bence MTK BU  4  1  V  V  2  2 0.333 -4 19 5
WERMESER Csongor György VASAS  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 28 2
MÉCS Dávid Endre TERÉZV  2  2  3  2  2  V 0.167 -13 16 7
KISS Mendel NKESE  0  1  4  V  4  4 0.167 -9 18 6
KORMOS Levente BÉKESS  1  V  2  V  V  4 0.500 -1 22 4
ARONOWITSCH Zeev SWE  V  V  4  4  V  V 0.667 4 28 3

Poule No 18    9:15    Piste 18
Referee: NEHÉZ Denis  UTE

V/M ind. HS rank
DUDÁS Balázs NKESE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
VÁLIK Ferenc BÉKESS  0  3  4  V  1  2 0.167 -12 15 6
KACSKOVICS Nándor VASAS  1  V  1  3  1  0 0.167 -17 11 7
LEWIN Johan SWE  3  V  V  4  1  3 0.333 -4 21 5
JANKY Bendegúz SZVSZS  4  4  V  V  4  4 0.333 -1 26 4
LIPTAY Ádám BHSE  4  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 10 27 3
HORVÁTH Márk FTC  4 V3  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 27 2

Poule No 19    9:15    Piste 19
Referee: SZÍJJ Károly  MVSZ

V/M ind. HS rank
SZTANKOVICS György BVSC  3  V  V  2  3  3 0.333 -6 21 6
WIBERG Carl SWE  V  V  3  1  V  3 0.500 0 22 3
KERÉNYI Gábor Manó BHSE  4  2  4  4  3  V 0.167 -6 22 7
SZOKOL Balázs VILLA C  3  V  V  3  3  3 0.333 -5 22 5
DJUROVIC Milos SRB  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
KALÓ Ádám BALATO  V  2  V  V  2  4 0.500 -1 23 4
BOROS Ákos Bendegúz VASAS  V  V  3  V  0  V 0.667 0 23 2

Poule No 20    9:15    Piste 20
Referee: MARKOVICS György  BALATON VÍVÓKLUB

V/M ind. HS rank
BÁNYAI Botond VASAS  2  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 -2 24 4
SÁROSDI Soma BVSC  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 10 26 2
PAVLOVIC Luka SRB  4  4  2  V  2  2 0.167 -9 19 6
SZAKMÁRY Nándor BHSE  4  1  V  V  2  1 0.333 -6 18 5
KISS Marcell DANUBI  4  0  3  2  2  0 0.000 -19 11 7
SZÉNYI Péter MTK BU  V  4  V  V  V  3 0.667 9 27 3
STAHL Gösta SWE  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 29 1
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Poule No 21    9:15    Piste 21
Referee: VARKONYI Borisz  BVSC

V/M ind. HS rank
CSAPÓ Balázs Péter MTK BU  1  2  4  1  1  4 0.000 -17 13 7
MÁCSKA Ádám BHSE  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 15 28 2
TOLNAI Sándor Ádám OSC  V  1  V  4  1  4 0.333 -4 20 5
GÁLL András ALBA RÉ  V  2  2  1  2  1 0.167 -16 13 6
BUDAHÁZY Bernát NKESE  V  2  V  V  2  0 0.500 -2 19 4
CSERE Bence BALATO  V V4  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 29 1
NÉMETH Dávid VASAS  V  3  V  V  V  2 0.667 6 25 3

Poule No 22    9:15    Piste 22
Referee: LASZTOVICZA Mate  BALATON VÍVÓKLUB

V/M ind. HS rank
SZAKMÁRY Sándor VERESE  V  V  2  2  V 0.600 -2 19 3
FRANK Csaba BVSC  4  4  2  1  V 0.200 -6 16 4
SZÜCS SZUPER Milán BHSE  4  V  2  3  1 0.200 -9 15 6
CSABAI Máté VASAS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
MÉRŐ Leon FTC  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 9 23 2
TÁRKÁNYI Zsombor HONVÉ  3  2  V  2  3 0.200 -6 15 5
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 BANYAI Zsombo VASA 1.000 22 30 qualifier
2 DJUROVIC Milo SRB 1.000 18 30 qualifier
2 KOVÁCS Gergel HONV 1.000 18 30 qualifier
4 CSERE Bence BALA 1.000 18 29 qualifier
5 BARTKÓ Levent MTK 1.000 17 27 qualifier
6 KESZTHELYI Zs BHSE 1.000 15 30 qualifier
7 DEBNÁR Gergel BHSE 1.000 14 30 qualifier
7 DUDÁS Balázs NKES 1.000 14 30 qualifier
7 NAGY Dávid VASA 1.000 14 30 qualifier

10 CSABAI Máté VASA 1.000 14 25 qualifier
11 DEÁK István NKES 1.000 12 30 qualifier
11 SIKLÓSI Gergely BHSE 1.000 12 30 qualifier
13 BUTA Levente VASA 0.833 18 29 qualifier
14 VUORINEN Niko BVSC 0.833 18 28 qualifier
15 STAHL Gösta SWE 0.833 17 29 qualifier
16 ATANASOV Mari BUL 0.833 16 29 qualifier
17 RÉDLI András BHSE 0.833 16 28 qualifier
18 FENYVESI Csab VASA 0.833 15 29 qualifier
18 KAUKER Domini VASA 0.833 15 29 qualifier
20 MÁCSKA Ádám BHSE 0.833 15 28 qualifier
21 OSMAN-TOUSO BVSC 0.833 15 24 qualifier
22 PELLE Domonko BHSE 0.833 14 29 qualifier
23 KALICZA Mihály VASA 0.833 13 28 qualifier
24 DIKOV Plamen BUL 0.833 10 29 qualifier
25 GALABOV Yord BUL 0.833 10 27 qualifier
25 HORVÁTH Márk FTC 0.833 10 27 qualifier
25 KOSKA-G Bend MTK 0.833 10 27 qualifier
28 SÁROSDI Soma BVSC 0.833 10 26 qualifier
29 ISKROV Svetloz BUL 0.833 9 29 qualifier
29 NAGY Balázs BHSE 0.833 9 29 qualifier
31 BERTA Dániel BHSE 0.833 9 28 qualifier
31 WERMESER Cs VASA 0.833 9 28 qualifier
33 LENKEFI Soma AVA 0.833 9 27 qualifier
33 SZALAY Jan SVK 0.833 9 27 qualifier
35 BAKOS Bálint VASA 0.833 7 28 qualifier
36 HORVÁTH Ádá FTC 0.833 5 28 qualifier
37 PLANOJEVIC Ja SRB 0.833 5 27 qualifier
38 MÉRŐ Leon FTC 0.800 9 23 qualifier
39 NAGY Marcell VASA 0.667 10 28 qualifier
40 LIPTAY Ádám BHSE 0.667 10 27 qualifier
41 HUTÁS Barna BVSC 0.667 10 26 qualifier
42 KOCH Máté VASA 0.667 10 24 qualifier
43 BÁLIND Bence BVSC 0.667 9 27 qualifier
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43 SVENSSON Jon SWE 0.667 9 27 qualifier
43 SZÉNYI Péter MTK 0.667 9 27 qualifier
46 ANDRASFI Tibor BVSC 0.667 9 26 qualifier
46 SZODORAY-PA BÉKE 0.667 9 26 qualifier
48 DUDUC Alex SVK 0.667 8 27 qualifier
49 HAMILTON-MEI VASA 0.667 8 26 qualifier
50 BRANDBERG H SWE 0.667 6 27 qualifier
51 NÉMETH Dávid VASA 0.667 6 25 qualifier
52 SOMODY Soma MTK 0.667 5 24 qualifier
53 FEKETE Ádám BALA 0.667 5 23 qualifier
54 ARONOWITSCH SWE 0.667 4 28 qualifier
55 TÓTH Marcell AVA 0.667 3 25 qualifier
56 VERES Máté DANU 0.667 2 26 qualifier
57 BENE Zoltán MTK 0.667 2 24 qualifier
58 KÓ Benedek BVSC 0.667 2 23 qualifier
59 DUNAY Máté MTK 0.667 1 24 qualifier
59 KISS Bálint DANU 0.667 1 24 qualifier
61 CSÁK Milán ALBA 0.667 1 23 qualifier
61 KATONA Bence HONV 0.667 1 23 qualifier
63 BOROS Ákos Be VASA 0.667 0 23 qualifier
64 BÁNYAI Botond VASA 0.667 -2 24 qualifier
65 SZAKMÁRY Sán VERE 0.600 -2 19 qualifier
66 STUBNYA Márto MTK 0.500 5 24 qualifier
67 ANTAL Máté Báli BHSE 0.500 3 23 qualifier
68 KOLCZONAY Ba FLES 0.500 2 25 qualifier
69 HIRTLING Márto BHSE 0.500 2 23 qualifier
69 KÓ Ágoston BVSC 0.500 2 23 qualifier
71 BÖRCSÖK Kopp BVSC 0.500 1 26 qualifier
72 POURMAND Ni SWE 0.500 1 24 qualifier
73 CHAKAROV Ilia BUL 0.500 1 23 qualifier
73 KATONA Bálint ALBA 0.500 1 23 qualifier
75 CSÉRI Soma TAPO 0.500 1 21 qualifier
75 GYENES András VASA 0.500 1 21 qualifier
77 DEBRECZENI Á FTC 0.500 0 23 qualifier
78 TOMOJZER Pét NKES 0.500 0 22 qualifier
78 WIBERG Carl SWE 0.500 0 22 qualifier
80 GUTIERREZ-SA VASA 0.500 0 21 qualifier
81 KALÓ Ádám BALA 0.500 -1 23 qualifier
82 KORMOS Leven BÉKE 0.500 -1 22 qualifier
83 STOLAR Samuel SVK 0.500 -1 20 qualifier
84 LUGONES JES BHSE 0.500 -2 23 qualifier
84 PÁSZTOR Attila DVE 0.500 -2 23 qualifier
86 SZÉP Balázs NKES 0.500 -2 22 qualifier
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87 BABICZ Gábor BVSC 0.500 -2 19 qualifier
87 BUDAHÁZY Ber NKES 0.500 -2 19 qualifier
89 LÓRÁND Ádám VASA 0.500 -3 21 qualifier
90 KELEMEN Boldi BHSE 0.500 -4 20 qualifier
91 SZABÓ Bence NKES 0.333 3 24 qualifier
92 FARKAS Péter FTC 0.333 1 23 qualifier
93 JANKY Bendegú SZVS 0.333 -1 26 qualifier
94 BODO VON DE GER 0.333 -1 24 qualifier
95 ÁDÁM Konrád KRVS 0.333 -2 23 qualifier
96 NAGY Balázs FTC 0.333 -3 24 qualifier
97 STOYCHEV Rad BUL 0.333 -3 21 qualifier
98 LEWIN Johan SWE 0.333 -4 21 qualifier
99 SZALAI Zalán MTK 0.333 -4 20 qualifier
99 TOLNAI Sándor OSC 0.333 -4 20 qualifier

101 BALÁZS Bence MTK 0.333 -4 19 qualifier
102 SZOKOL Balázs VILLA 0.333 -5 22 qualifier
103 PAPANITZ Ákos BHSE 0.333 -5 21 qualifier
104 SZTANKOVICS BVSC 0.333 -6 21 qualifier
105 FAZIO-ZALÁNYI VASA 0.333 -6 18 qualifier
105 SZAKMÁRY Nán BHSE 0.333 -6 18 qualifier
107 CSIZMAZIA-DA VASA 0.333 -7 19 qualifier
107 LEHNER Péter MTK 0.333 -7 19 qualifier
109 FAGERSTEDT J SWE 0.333 -8 16 eliminate
110 NÉMEDI Ádám Z ALBA 0.333 -9 19 eliminate
111 SZABÓ Ádám TAPO 0.333 -11 17 eliminate
112 FRANK Csaba BVSC 0.200 -6 16 eliminate
113 TÁRKÁNYI Zso HONV 0.200 -6 15 eliminate
114 SZÜCS SZUPE BHSE 0.200 -9 15 eliminate
115 KERÉNYI Gábor BHSE 0.167 -6 22 eliminate
115 POGACNIK-SO SLO 0.167 -6 22 eliminate
117 KOVÁCS Bened BHSE 0.167 -6 20 eliminate
118 UDVARI Donát OSC 0.167 -7 22 eliminate
119 TAO Yiming CHN 0.167 -8 20 eliminate
120 PAVLOVIC Luka SRB 0.167 -9 19 eliminate
121 KISS Mendel NKES 0.167 -9 18 eliminate
121 PLUHÁR László BHSE 0.167 -9 18 eliminate
123 XUE Fu BVSC 0.167 -10 19 eliminate
124 NÁDI Zsombor SZVS 0.167 -10 18 eliminate
125 KARÁCSONY Á VASA 0.167 -10 17 eliminate
125 MAYER Botond BALA 0.167 -10 17 eliminate
127 NADERI Ármin FTC 0.167 -10 16 eliminate
127 TÓTH Marcell MAFC 0.167 -10 16 eliminate
129 GRUBAR Timon SLO 0.167 -10 15 eliminate
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130 KOVÁCS Dániel TAPO 0.167 -11 16 eliminate
131 SERRA Solt BÉKE 0.167 -12 15 eliminate
131 VÁLIK Ferenc BÉKE 0.167 -12 15 eliminate
133 CSÖKE István NKES 0.167 -13 16 eliminate
133 MÉCS Dávid En TERÉ 0.167 -13 16 eliminate
133 SZABÓ Benedek VILLA 0.167 -13 16 eliminate
136 PACSAY Benjá MTK 0.167 -13 13 eliminate
137 KOHAJDA Lászl KRVS 0.167 -14 15 eliminate
137 MOLNÁR Lehel NKES 0.167 -14 15 eliminate
139 GÁLFFY Gyula VILLA 0.167 -16 13 eliminate
139 GÁLL András ALBA 0.167 -16 13 eliminate
141 SÜTŐ Ádám ALBA 0.167 -16 9 eliminate
142 KACSKOVICS N VASA 0.167 -17 11 eliminate
143 VÉGH Marcell VILLA 0.167 -18 11 eliminate
144 BÁRÁNY Péter ALBA 0.000 -15 15 eliminate
144 HOFFMANN Dá VERE 0.000 -15 15 eliminate
146 CSAPÓ Balázs MTK 0.000 -17 13 eliminate
147 JASSÓ Zalán ALBA 0.000 -18 12 eliminate
148 KISS Marcell DANU 0.000 -19 11 eliminate
148 UNGVÁRI Andrá NKES 0.000 -19 11 eliminate
150 FRITSCH László MTK 0.000 -20 10 eliminate
150 GYURA Bálint NKES 0.000 -20 10 eliminate
152 FRIDMAN Milton SWE 0.000 -21 9 eliminate
152 KETLER- VÁRK FTC 0.000 -21 9 eliminate
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1 BANYAI Zsombor VASAS

Tableau of 128

128 ---------

65 SZAKMÁRY Sándor VERESEGY

64 BÁNYAI Botond VASAS 15/5

33 LENKEFI Soma Boldizsár AVA

96 NAGY Balázs FTC 15/13

97 STOYCHEV Radoslav BUL

32 WERMESER Csongor György VASAS 15/8

17 RÉDLI András BHSE

112 ---------

81 KALÓ Ádám BALATON VÍ

48 DUDUC Alex SVK 15/10

49 HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan VASAS

80 GUTIERREZ-SARABIA Nichol VASAS 15/12

113 ---------

16 ATANASOV Marin BUL

9 DEBNÁR Gergely BHSE

120 ---------

73 KATONA Bálint Ferenc ALBA VOLÁ

56 VERES Máté DANUBIUS 15/10

41 HUTÁS Barna BVSC

88 BUDAHÁZY Bernát NKESE 15/11

105 SZAKMÁRY Nándor BHSE

24 DIKOV Plamen BUL 15/14

25 KOSKA-G Bendegúz MTK BUDAP

104 SZTANKOVICS György BVSC 15/14

89 LÓRÁND Ádám VASAS

40 LIPTAY Ádám BHSE 15/12

57 BENE Zoltán MTK BUDAP

72 POURMAND Nima SWE 15/9

121 ---------

8 DUDÁS Balázs NKESE

BANYAI Zsombor

Tableau of 64

BÁNYAI Botond
15/4

LENKEFI Soma Boldizsár

STOYCHEV Radoslav
15/10

RÉDLI András

DUDUC Alex
15/8

HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan

ATANASOV Marin
15/6

DEBNÁR Gergely

KATONA Bálint Ferenc
15/11

HUTÁS Barna

SZAKMÁRY Nándor
15/11

SZTANKOVICS György

LIPTAY Ádám
15/12

POURMAND Nima

DUDÁS Balázs
15/13

BANYAI Zsombor

Tableau of 32

LENKEFI Soma Boldizsár

15/5

RÉDLI András

HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan

15/9

DEBNÁR Gergely

SZAKMÁRY Nándor

15/10

LIPTAY Ádám

DUDÁS Balázs

15/12

BANYAI Zsombor

Tableau of 16

HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan

DEBNÁR Gergely

LIPTAY Ádám
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5 BARTKÓ Levente MTK BUDAP

Tableau of 128

124 ---------

69 KÓ Ágoston BVSC

60 KISS Bálint DANUBIUS 15/7

37 PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB

92 FARKAS Péter FTC 15/10

101 BALÁZS Bence MTK BUDAP

28 SÁROSDI Soma BVSC 15/13

21 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan BVSC

108 CSIZMAZIA-DARAB István VASAS 15/9

85 LUGONES JESUS Andres BHSE

44 SVENSSON Jonathan SWE 15/11

53 FEKETE Ádám BALATON VÍ

76 CSÉRI Soma TAPOLCA VÍ 15/7

117 ---------

12 DEÁK István NKESE

13 BUTA Levente VASAS

116 ---------

77 DEBRECZENI Ákos FTC

52 SOMODY Soma MTK BUDAP 15/5

45 SZÉNYI Péter MTK BUDAP

84 PÁSZTOR Attila DVE 15/10

109 ---------

20 MÁCSKA Ádám BHSE

29 NAGY Balázs BHSE

100 TOLNAI Sándor Ádám OSC 15/6

93 JANKY Bendegúz SZVSZSE

36 HORVÁTH Ádám FTC 15/14

61 CSÁK Milán ALBA VOLÁ

68 KOLCZONAY Balázs FLESS 15/12

125 ---------

4 CSERE Bence BALATON VÍ

BARTKÓ Levente

Tableau of 64

KÓ Ágoston
15/4

FARKAS Péter

SÁROSDI Soma
15/11

OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan

LUGONES JESUS Andres
15/11

CSÉRI Soma

DEÁK István
15/11

BUTA Levente

SOMODY Soma
15/10

SZÉNYI Péter

MÁCSKA Ádám
15/10

NAGY Balázs

HORVÁTH Ádám
15/13

KOLCZONAY Balázs

CSERE Bence
15/8

BARTKÓ Levente

Tableau of 32

FARKAS Péter

15/9

OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan

CSÉRI Soma

15/8

BUTA Levente

SZÉNYI Péter

10/9

HORVÁTH Ádám

KOLCZONAY Balázs

15/14

FARKAS Péter

Tableau of 16

OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan

SZÉNYI Péter

HORVÁTH Ádám
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3 KOVÁCS Gergely HONVÉD SZ

Tableau of 128

126 ---------

67 ANTAL Máté Bálint BHSE

62 KATONA Bence HONVÉD SZ 15/12

35 BAKOS Bálint VASAS

94 BODO VON DER TRANCK Wi GER 15/7

99 SZALAI Zalán MTK BUDAP

30 ISKROV Svetlozar BUL 15/13

19 KAUKER Dominik VASAS

110 ---------

83 STOLAR Samuel SVK

46 SZODORAY-PARÁDI Hunor BÉKESSY D 15/13

51 NÉMETH Dávid VASAS

78 TOMOJZER Péter NKESE 15/11

115 ---------

14 VUORINEN Niko BVSC

11 SIKLÓSI Gergely BHSE

118 ---------

75 GYENES András VASAS

54 ARONOWITSCH Zeev SWE 15/12

43 BÁLIND Bence BVSC

86 SZÉP Balázs NKESE 15/12

107 LEHNER Péter MTK BUDAP

22 PELLE Domonkos BHSE 15/10

27 GALABOV Yordan BUL

102 SZOKOL Balázs VILLA COMP 15/5

91 SZABÓ Bence NKESE

38 MÉRŐ Leon FTC 15/6

59 DUNAY Máté MTK BUDAP

70 HIRTLING Márton BHSE 15/8

123 ---------

6 KESZTHELYI Zsombor BHSE

KOVÁCS Gergely

Tableau of 64

KATONA Bence
15/4

BAKOS Bálint

SZALAI Zalán
15/5

KAUKER Dominik

STOLAR Samuel
15/10

NÉMETH Dávid

VUORINEN Niko
15/8

SIKLÓSI Gergely

GYENES András
15/14

BÁLIND Bence

PELLE Domonkos
15/10

GALABOV Yordan

SZABÓ Bence
15/5

HIRTLING Márton

KESZTHELYI Zsombor
15/8

KOVÁCS Gergely

Tableau of 32

BAKOS Bálint

15/8

KAUKER Dominik

VUORINEN Niko

15/6

SIKLÓSI Gergely

BÁLIND Bence

15/8

GALABOV Yordan

KESZTHELYI Zsombor

15/12

KOVÁCS Gergely

Tableau of 16

VUORINEN Niko

SIKLÓSI Gergely

KESZTHELYI Zsombor
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7 NAGY Dávid VASAS

Tableau of 128

122 ---------

71 BÖRCSÖK Koppány BVSC

58 KÓ Benedek BVSC 15/7

39 NAGY Marcell VASAS

90 KELEMEN Boldizsár BHSE 15/7

103 PAPANITZ Ákos BHSE

26 HORVÁTH Márk FTC 15/9

23 KALICZA Mihály VASAS

106 FAZIO-ZALÁNYI Zoltán VASAS 15/7

87 BABICZ Gábor BVSC

42 KOCH Máté VASAS 15/4

55 TÓTH Marcell AVA

74 CHAKAROV Ilia BUL 15/11

119 ---------

10 CSABAI Máté VASAS

15 STAHL Gösta SWE

114 ---------

79 WIBERG Carl SWE

50 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE 15/13

47 ANDRASFI Tibor BVSC

82 KORMOS Levente BÉKESSY D 15/10

111 ---------

18 FENYVESI Csaba VASAS

31 BERTA Dániel BHSE

98 LEWIN Johan SWE 15/9

95 ÁDÁM Konrád KRVSE

34 SZALAY Jan SVK 15/8

63 BOROS Ákos Bendegúz VASAS

66 STUBNYA Márton MTK BUDAP 14/13

127 ---------

2 DJUROVIC Milos SRB

NAGY Dávid

Tableau of 64

KÓ Benedek
15/10

NAGY Marcell

HORVÁTH Márk
15/8

KALICZA Mihály

KOCH Máté
15/9

CHAKAROV Ilia

CSABAI Máté
15/11

STAHL Gösta

BRANDBERG Hugo
15/9

ANDRASFI Tibor

FENYVESI Csaba
15/10

BERTA Dániel

SZALAY Jan
15/7

STUBNYA Márton

DJUROVIC Milos
15/8

NAGY Dávid

Tableau of 32

NAGY Marcell

15/11

KOCH Máté

CHAKAROV Ilia

15/8

STAHL Gösta

ANDRASFI Tibor

15/4

BERTA Dániel

DJUROVIC Milos

15/5

NAGY Dávid

Tableau of 16

KOCH Máté

ANDRASFI Tibor

BERTA Dániel
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1 BANYAI Zsombor VASAS

Tableau of 64

64 BÁNYAI Botond VASAS 15/4

33 LENKEFI Soma Boldizsár AVA

32 STOYCHEV Radoslav BUL 15/10

17 RÉDLI András BHSE

48 DUDUC Alex SVK 15/8

49 HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonat VASAS

16 ATANASOV Marin BUL 15/6

9 DEBNÁR Gergely BHSE

56 KATONA Bálint Ferenc ALBA VOL 15/11

41 HUTÁS Barna BVSC

24 SZAKMÁRY Nándor BHSE 15/11

25 SZTANKOVICS György BVSC

40 LIPTAY Ádám BHSE 15/12

57 POURMAND Nima SWE

8 DUDÁS Balázs NKESE 15/13

5 BARTKÓ Levente MTK BUDA

60 KÓ Ágoston BVSC 15/4

37 FARKAS Péter FTC

28 SÁROSDI Soma BVSC 15/11

21 OSMAN-TOUSON Marua BVSC

44 LUGONES JESUS Andre BHSE 15/11

53 CSÉRI Soma TAPOLCA 

12 DEÁK István NKESE 15/11

13 BUTA Levente VASAS

52 SOMODY Soma MTK BUDA 15/10

45 SZÉNYI Péter MTK BUDA

20 MÁCSKA Ádám BHSE 15/10

29 NAGY Balázs BHSE

36 HORVÁTH Ádám FTC 15/13

61 KOLCZONAY Balázs FLESS

4 CSERE Bence BALATON 15/8

BANYAI Zsombor

Tableau of 32

LENKEFI Soma Boldizsár
15/5

RÉDLI András

HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonat
15/9

DEBNÁR Gergely

SZAKMÁRY Nándor
15/10

LIPTAY Ádám

DUDÁS Balázs
15/12

BARTKÓ Levente

FARKAS Péter
15/9

OSMAN-TOUSON Marua

CSÉRI Soma
15/8

BUTA Levente

SZÉNYI Péter
10/9

HORVÁTH Ádám

KOLCZONAY Balázs
15/14

BANYAI Zsombor

Tableau of 16

HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonat

15/5

DEBNÁR Gergely

LIPTAY Ádám

15/14

FARKAS Péter

OSMAN-TOUSON Marua

15/9

SZÉNYI Péter

HORVÁTH Ádám

14/10

BANYAI Zsombor

LIPTAY Ádám

OSMAN-TOUSON Marua

HORVÁTH Ádám
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3 KOVÁCS Gergely HONVÉD S

Tableau of 64

62 KATONA Bence HONVÉD S 15/4

35 BAKOS Bálint VASAS

30 SZALAI Zalán MTK BUDA 15/5

19 KAUKER Dominik VASAS

46 STOLAR Samuel SVK 15/10

51 NÉMETH Dávid VASAS

14 VUORINEN Niko BVSC 15/8

11 SIKLÓSI Gergely BHSE

54 GYENES András VASAS 15/14

43 BÁLIND Bence BVSC

22 PELLE Domonkos BHSE 15/10

27 GALABOV Yordan BUL

38 SZABÓ Bence NKESE 15/5

59 HIRTLING Márton BHSE

6 KESZTHELYI Zsombor BHSE 15/8

7 NAGY Dávid VASAS

58 KÓ Benedek BVSC 15/10

39 NAGY Marcell VASAS

26 HORVÁTH Márk FTC 15/8

23 KALICZA Mihály VASAS

42 KOCH Máté VASAS 15/9

55 CHAKAROV Ilia BUL

10 CSABAI Máté VASAS 15/11

15 STAHL Gösta SWE

50 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE 15/9

47 ANDRASFI Tibor BVSC

18 FENYVESI Csaba VASAS 15/10

31 BERTA Dániel BHSE

34 SZALAY Jan SVK 15/7

63 STUBNYA Márton MTK BUDA

2 DJUROVIC Milos SRB 15/8

KOVÁCS Gergely

Tableau of 32

BAKOS Bálint
15/8

KAUKER Dominik

VUORINEN Niko
15/6

SIKLÓSI Gergely

BÁLIND Bence
15/8

GALABOV Yordan

KESZTHELYI Zsombor
15/12

NAGY Dávid

NAGY Marcell
15/11

KOCH Máté

CHAKAROV Ilia
15/8

STAHL Gösta

ANDRASFI Tibor
15/4

BERTA Dániel

DJUROVIC Milos
15/5

KOVÁCS Gergely

Tableau of 16

VUORINEN Niko

15/14

SIKLÓSI Gergely

KESZTHELYI Zsombor

15/14

NAGY Dávid

KOCH Máté

15/9

ANDRASFI Tibor

BERTA Dániel

15/9

VUORINEN Niko

SIKLÓSI Gergely

NAGY Dávid

ANDRASFI Tibor
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1 BANYAI Zsombor VASA

Tableau of 8

8 LIPTAY Ádám BHSE 15/8

5 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan BVSC

4 HORVÁTH Ádám FTC 15/7

3 VUORINEN Niko BVSC

6 SIKLÓSI Gergely BHSE 15/10

7 NAGY Dávid VASA

2 ANDRASFI Tibor BVSC 15/11

BANYAI Zsombor

Semi-finals

OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan
12/9

SIKLÓSI Gergely

ANDRASFI Tibor
14/13

BANYAI Zsombor

Final

ANDRASFI Tibor

15/7

ANDRASFI Tibor
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 ANDRASFI Tibor BVSC HUN
2 BANYAI Zsombor VASAS HUN
3 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan BVSC HUN
3 SIKLÓSI Gergely BHSE HUN
5 NAGY Dávid VASAS HUN
6 VUORINEN Niko BVSC HUN
7 HORVÁTH Ádám FTC HUN
8 LIPTAY Ádám BHSE HUN
9 KOVÁCS Gergely HONVÉD SZONDI GYÖRGY S HUN

10 KESZTHELYI Zsombor BHSE HUN
11 DEBNÁR Gergely BHSE HUN
12 BERTA Dániel BHSE HUN
13 KOCH Máté VASAS HUN
14 SZÉNYI Péter MTK BUDAPEST HUN
15 HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan VASAS HUN
16 FARKAS Péter FTC HUN
17 DJUROVIC Milos SRB SRB
18 BARTKÓ Levente MTK BUDAPEST HUN
19 DUDÁS Balázs NKESE HUN
20 BUTA Levente VASAS HUN
21 STAHL Gösta SWE SWE
22 RÉDLI András BHSE HUN
23 KAUKER Dominik VASAS HUN
24 GALABOV Yordan BUL BUL
25 LENKEFI Soma Boldizsár AVA HUN
26 BAKOS Bálint VASAS HUN
27 NAGY Marcell VASAS HUN
28 BÁLIND Bence BVSC HUN
29 KOLCZONAY Balázs FLESS HUN
30 CHAKAROV Ilia BUL BUL
31 CSÉRI Soma TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB HUN
32 SZAKMÁRY Nándor BHSE HUN
33 CSERE Bence BALATON VÍVÓKLUB HUN
34 CSABAI Máté VASAS HUN
35 DEÁK István NKESE HUN
36 ATANASOV Marin BUL BUL
37 FENYVESI Csaba VASAS HUN
38 MÁCSKA Ádám BHSE HUN
39 PELLE Domonkos BHSE HUN
40 KALICZA Mihály VASAS HUN
41 HORVÁTH Márk FTC HUN
42 SÁROSDI Soma BVSC HUN
43 NAGY Balázs BHSE HUN
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44 SZALAY Jan SVK SVK
45 HUTÁS Barna BVSC HUN
46 DUDUC Alex SVK SVK
47 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE SWE
48 NÉMETH Dávid VASAS HUN
49 SOMODY Soma MTK BUDAPEST HUN
50 KÓ Benedek BVSC HUN
51 KATONA Bence HONVÉD SZONDI GYÖRGY S HUN
52 BÁNYAI Botond VASAS HUN
53 STUBNYA Márton MTK BUDAPEST HUN
54 HIRTLING Márton BHSE HUN
54 KÓ Ágoston BVSC HUN
56 POURMAND Nima SWE SWE
57 KATONA Bálint Ferenc ALBA VOLÁN SC HUN
58 GYENES András VASAS HUN
59 STOLAR Samuel SVK SVK
60 LUGONES JESUS Andres BHSE HUN
61 SZABÓ Bence NKESE HUN
62 STOYCHEV Radoslav BUL BUL
63 SZALAI Zalán MTK BUDAPEST HUN
64 SZTANKOVICS György BVSC HUN
65 DIKOV Plamen BUL BUL
66 KOSKA-G Bendegúz MTK BUDAPEST HUN
67 ISKROV Svetlozar BUL BUL
68 WERMESER Csongor György VASAS HUN
69 PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB SRB
70 MÉRŐ Leon FTC HUN
71 SVENSSON Jonathan SWE SWE
72 SZODORAY-PARÁDI Hunor BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN
73 FEKETE Ádám BALATON VÍVÓKLUB HUN
74 ARONOWITSCH Zeev SWE SWE
75 TÓTH Marcell AVA HUN
76 VERES Máté DANUBIUS RSC HUN
77 BENE Zoltán MTK BUDAPEST HUN
78 DUNAY Máté MTK BUDAPEST HUN
78 KISS Bálint DANUBIUS RSC HUN
80 CSÁK Milán ALBA VOLÁN SC HUN
81 BOROS Ákos Bendegúz VASAS HUN
82 SZAKMÁRY Sándor VERESEGYHÁZ HUN
83 ANTAL Máté Bálint BHSE HUN
84 BÖRCSÖK Koppány BVSC HUN
85 DEBRECZENI Ákos FTC HUN
86 TOMOJZER Péter NKESE HUN
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86 WIBERG Carl SWE SWE
88 GUTIERREZ-SARABIA Nicholas VASAS HUN
89 KALÓ Ádám BALATON VÍVÓKLUB HUN
90 KORMOS Levente BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN
91 PÁSZTOR Attila DVE HUN
92 SZÉP Balázs NKESE HUN
93 BABICZ Gábor BVSC HUN
93 BUDAHÁZY Bernát NKESE HUN
95 LÓRÁND Ádám VASAS HUN
96 KELEMEN Boldizsár BHSE HUN
97 JANKY Bendegúz SZVSZSE HUN
98 BODO VON DER TRANCK Wilfred GER GER
99 ÁDÁM Konrád KRVSE HUN

100 NAGY Balázs FTC HUN
101 LEWIN Johan SWE SWE
102 TOLNAI Sándor Ádám OSC HUN
103 BALÁZS Bence MTK BUDAPEST HUN
104 SZOKOL Balázs VILLA COMPLOV HUN
105 PAPANITZ Ákos BHSE HUN
106 FAZIO-ZALÁNYI Zoltán VASAS HUN
107 CSIZMAZIA-DARAB István VASAS HUN
107 LEHNER Péter MTK BUDAPEST HUN

109 FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE SWE
110 NÉMEDI Ádám Zoltán ALBA VOLÁN SC HUN
111 SZABÓ Ádám TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB HUN
112 FRANK Csaba BVSC HUN
113 TÁRKÁNYI Zsombor HONVÉD SZONDI GYÖRGY S HUN
114 SZÜCS SZUPER Milán BHSE HUN
115 KERÉNYI Gábor Manó BHSE HUN
115 POGACNIK-SOUVENT Jakob SLO SLO
117 KOVÁCS Benedek BHSE HUN
118 UDVARI Donát OSC HUN
119 TAO Yiming CHN CHN
120 PAVLOVIC Luka SRB SRB
121 KISS Mendel NKESE HUN
121 PLUHÁR László BHSE HUN
123 XUE Fu BVSC HUN
124 NÁDI Zsombor SZVSZSE HUN
125 KARÁCSONY Ábel VASAS HUN
125 MAYER Botond BALATON VÍVÓKLUB HUN
127 NADERI Ármin FTC HUN
127 TÓTH Marcell MAFC HUN
129 GRUBAR Timon SLO SLO
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130 KOVÁCS Dániel TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB HUN
131 SERRA Solt BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN
131 VÁLIK Ferenc BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN
133 CSÖKE István NKESE HUN
133 MÉCS Dávid Endre TERÉZVÁROS HUN
133 SZABÓ Benedek VILLA COMPLOV HUN
136 PACSAY Benjámin MTK BUDAPEST HUN
137 KOHAJDA László KRVSE HUN
137 MOLNÁR Lehel NKESE HUN
139 GÁLFFY Gyula Máté VILLA COMPLOV HUN
139 GÁLL András ALBA RÉGIA VÍVÓ AKADÉMIA HUN
141 SÜTŐ Ádám ALBA VOLÁN SC HUN
142 KACSKOVICS Nándor VASAS HUN
143 VÉGH Marcell VILLA COMPLOV HUN
144 BÁRÁNY Péter András ALBA VOLÁN SC HUN
144 HOFFMANN Dávid VERESEGYHÁZ HUN
146 CSAPÓ Balázs Péter MTK BUDAPEST HUN
147 JASSÓ Zalán ALBA VOLÁN SC HUN
148 KISS Marcell DANUBIUS RSC HUN
148 UNGVÁRI András NKESE HUN
150 FRITSCH László Erik MTK BUDAPEST HUN
150 GYURA Bálint NKESE HUN
152 FRIDMAN Milton SWE SWE
152 KETLER- VÁRKONYI Róbert FTC HUN
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